
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

No. 

84 

x13 

61 

7 

x3 

43 

Name 

Adam Hessel 

Silver BMW 

Jeff Feit 

John Williams 

Steve Van Blarcom 

Stephen Holmquist 

Class 

GTS3 

Instructor 

HPDE 

HPDE 

Instructor 

TT1 

Year 

2004 

1991 

2011 

2008 

2014 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

Ford 

Ariel 

BMW 

Cadillac 

Color 

Watermelon 

Silver 

Green 

Black/Red 

Black 

Black 

Model 

M3 

Mustang 

Atom 

M3 GTR 

CTS-V 

Diff 

3.445 

3.777 

5.587 

5.750 

7.412 

Best Tm 

1:33.027 

1:36.472 

1:36.804 

1:38.614 

1:38.777 

1:40.439 

In Lap 

11 

4 

7 

2 

3 

9 

2nd Best 

1:33.174 

1:36.571 

1:36.949 

1:39.433 

1:39.160 

1:41.938 

2nd Lap 

10 

14 

Printed: 10/17/2015 8:48:13 AM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “ng” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

NASA @ NJMP Thunderbolt 

HPDE 

DE Open Track (Fri PM 1) 

Practice started at 13:00:00 

NJMP Thunderbolt (Short) 2.250 miles 

10/16/2015 01:00 PM 


